
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.4692 8.4693 8.4692 32,766,939.55 -0.0373

20/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.5065 8.5066 8.5065 32,911,386.14 -0.0340

19/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.5405 8.5406 8.5405 33,042,990.37 -0.0443

18/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.5848 8.5849 8.5848 33,014,494.83 0.0368

15/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.5480 0.0000 0.0000 32,873,036.16 -0.0008

14/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.5488 8.5489 8.5488 32,875,769.48 -0.0644

13/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.6132 8.6133 8.6132 33,123,412.93 0.1315

08/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.4817 8.4818 8.4817 32,617,969.38 0.0388

07/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.4429 8.4430 8.4429 32,468,530.99 0.0055

06/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.4374 8.4375 8.4374 32,447,644.85 -0.0127

05/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.4501 8.4502 8.4501 32,496,490.50 -0.0369

04/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.4870 8.4871 8.4870 32,638,191.37 0.1126

01/08/2025 KFESG-I 8.3744 8.3745 8.3744 32,205,437.76 -0.1034

31/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.4778 8.4779 8.4778 32,602,910.57 -0.0820

30/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5598 8.5599 8.5598 32,918,235.89 -0.0549

29/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6147 8.6148 8.6147 33,129,348.04 -0.0278

25/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6425 8.6426 8.6425 33,236,275.45 0.0191

24/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6234 8.6235 8.6234 33,162,863.99 -0.0266

23/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6500 8.6501 8.6500 33,265,279.03 0.0659

22/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5841 8.5842 8.5841 33,011,509.11 -0.0110

21/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5951 8.5952 8.5951 33,053,931.24 -0.0274

18/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6225 8.6226 8.6225 33,159,340.87 -0.0083

17/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6308 8.6309 8.6308 32,991,171.47 0.0748

16/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5560 8.5561 8.5560 32,705,498.70 0.0418

15/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5142 8.5143 8.5142 32,545,461.18 -0.0104

14/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5246 8.5247 8.5246 32,585,193.60 0.0132

11/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5114 8.5115 8.5114 32,535,045.34 -0.0888

09/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6002 8.6003 8.6002 32,874,337.07 0.0290

08/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5712 8.5713 8.5712 32,763,280.62 -0.0039

07/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5751 8.5752 8.5751 32,778,299.75 -0.0697

04/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6448 0.0000 0.0000 33,044,784.42 -0.0008

03/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.6456 8.6457 8.6456 33,047,974.50 0.0599

02/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5857 8.5858 8.5857 32,818,774.78 0.0293

01/07/2025 KFESG-I 8.5564 8.5565 8.5564 32,706,887.29 -0.0010

30/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.5574 8.5575 8.5574 32,710,763.87 0.0264

27/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.5310 8.5311 8.5310 32,609,930.66 0.0297

26/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.5013 8.5014 8.5013 32,496,184.96 0.0814

25/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.4199 8.4200 8.4199 32,184,934.25 0.0006

24/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.4193 8.4194 8.4193 32,182,942.12 0.1764

23/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2429 0.0000 0.0000 31,508,648.61 -0.0003

20/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2432 8.2433 8.2432 31,509,695.53 -0.0307

19/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2739 0.0000 0.0000 31,627,148.35 0.0009

18/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2730 8.2731 8.2730 31,623,625.93 -0.0095

17/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2825 8.2826 8.2825 31,659,754.80 -0.0689

16/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.3514 8.3515 8.3514 31,723,453.87 0.0884

13/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2630 8.2631 8.2630 31,387,317.27 -0.1330

12/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.3960 8.3961 8.3960 31,892,816.30 0.0187

11/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.3773 8.3774 8.3773 31,821,744.35 0.0009

10/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.3764 8.3765 8.3764 31,818,342.47 0.0532

09/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.3232 0.0000 0.0000 31,616,128.01 -0.0008

06/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.3240 8.3241 8.3240 31,619,166.76 0.0337

05/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2903 8.2904 8.2903 31,491,079.00 0.0156

04/06/2025 KFESG-I 8.2747 8.2748 8.2747 31,432,024.64 0.0662

30/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2085 8.2086 8.2085 31,180,629.32 0.0008

29/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2077 0.0000 0.0000 31,177,339.63 -0.0011

28/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2088 8.2089 8.2088 31,181,504.67 -0.0726
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27/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2814 8.2815 8.2814 31,457,502.49 0.1416

26/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.1398 0.0000 0.0000 30,919,473.84 -0.0013

23/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.1411 8.1412 8.1411 30,924,445.54 -0.0188

22/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.1599 8.1600 8.1599 30,995,873.14 -0.0104

21/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.1703 8.1704 8.1703 31,035,368.88 -0.1283

20/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2986 8.2987 8.2986 31,522,762.80 -0.0021

19/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.3007 8.3008 8.3007 31,530,843.40 0.0019

16/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2988 8.2989 8.2988 31,323,612.06 0.0363

15/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2625 8.2626 8.2625 31,186,405.88 0.0144

14/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2481 8.2482 8.2481 31,132,220.54 -0.0038

13/05/2025 KFESG-I 8.2519 8.2520 8.2519 31,146,289.96 0.2953

09/05/2025 KFESG-I 7.9566 0.0000 0.0000 30,031,933.32 0.0028

08/05/2025 KFESG-I 7.9538 7.9539 7.9538 30,021,190.51 0.0775

07/05/2025 KFESG-I 7.8763 7.8764 7.8763 29,728,719.90 0.0607

06/05/2025 KFESG-I 7.8156 7.8157 7.8156 29,499,577.30 -0.0531

02/05/2025 KFESG-I 7.8687 7.8688 7.8687 29,699,978.44 0.1373

30/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.7314 7.7315 7.7314 29,181,963.64 0.0434

29/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.6880 7.6881 7.6880 29,018,050.05 0.0467

28/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.6413 7.6414 7.6413 28,841,762.60 0.0187

25/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.6226 7.6227 7.6226 28,771,023.26 0.0421

24/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.5805 7.5806 7.5805 28,612,265.72 0.1239

23/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.4566 7.4567 7.4566 28,144,675.05 0.1499

22/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.3067 7.3068 7.3067 27,378,694.09 0.0068

21/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.2999 0.0000 0.0000 27,353,250.10 -0.0042

18/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.3041 0.0000 0.0000 27,368,988.03 0.0000

17/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.3041 7.3042 7.3041 27,369,011.30 0.0391

16/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.2650 7.2651 7.2650 27,222,678.00 -0.0089

11/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.2739 7.2740 7.2739 27,256,023.87 0.1135

10/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.1604 7.1605 7.1604 26,830,733.56 -0.2435

09/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.4039 7.4040 7.4039 27,742,915.00 0.5974

08/04/2025 KFESG-I 6.8065 6.8066 6.8065 25,504,400.98 -0.1488

04/04/2025 KFESG-I 6.9553 6.9554 6.9553 26,062,032.72 -0.4280

03/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.3833 7.3834 7.3833 27,666,061.09 -0.3529

02/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.7362 7.7363 7.7362 28,988,155.20 0.0767

01/04/2025 KFESG-I 7.6595 7.6596 7.6595 28,700,856.00 0.0138

31/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.6457 7.6458 7.6457 28,649,110.73 -0.1431

27/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.7888 7.7889 7.7888 29,185,337.10 -0.0191

26/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8079 7.8080 7.8079 29,256,954.67 -0.1378

25/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.9457 7.9458 7.9457 29,773,349.49 0.0052

24/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.9405 7.9406 7.9405 29,753,703.29 0.0997

21/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8408 7.8409 7.8408 29,380,130.05 -0.0156

20/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8564 7.8565 7.8564 29,438,454.89 -0.0408

19/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8972 7.8973 7.8972 29,591,496.56 0.0777

18/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8195 7.8196 7.8195 29,300,330.70 -0.0712

17/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8907 7.8908 7.8907 29,367,006.10 0.0816

14/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8091 7.8092 7.8091 29,063,545.74 0.1512

13/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.6579 7.6580 7.6579 28,500,703.45 -0.0970

12/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.7549 7.7550 7.7549 28,861,795.99 0.0513

11/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.7036 7.7037 7.7036 28,670,683.36 -0.0116

10/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.7152 7.7153 7.7152 28,713,857.80 -0.2000

07/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.9152 7.9153 7.9152 29,458,249.96 0.0587

06/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8565 7.8566 7.8565 29,239,798.42 -0.1522

05/03/2025 KFESG-I 8.0087 8.0088 8.0087 29,806,461.49 0.1242

04/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.8845 7.8846 7.8845 29,344,116.19 -0.0627

03/03/2025 KFESG-I 7.9472 7.9473 7.9472 29,577,246.92 -0.1228

28/02/2025 KFESG-I 8.0700 8.0701 8.0700 30,034,525.34 0.0493
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27/02/2025 KFESG-I 8.0207 8.0208 8.0207 29,850,967.85 -0.1680

26/02/2025 KFESG-I 8.1887 8.1888 8.1887 30,476,261.48 0.0337

25/02/2025 KFESG-I 8.1550 8.1551 8.1550 30,350,692.00 -0.0180

24/02/2025 KFESG-I 8.1730 8.1731 8.1730 30,417,791.71 -0.0634

21/02/2025 KFESG-I 8.2364 8.2365 8.2364 30,653,656.56 -0.1584

20/02/2025 KFESG-I 8.3948 8.3949 8.3948 31,243,137.84 -0.0154
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